Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165 www.kep.com 12/20/16 • Page 1
DT20 Series
Features
• 24-Hour or 7-Day applications
• 20 setpoint programs
• 3 preset adjustable block programs
• Easy-to-follow menu driven programming
• Manual override with status indication

conduit entry
Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165 www.kep.com 12/20/16 • Page 3
How To Order:
Example: DT20  A
Series:
 DT20 =  Day Timer
Operating Voltage:
 A= 110 VAC
 B= 220 VAC
 C= 24 V AC/DC
Mounting Accessories
 DTA-D= DIN Rail Mount Housing
 DTA-B= Surface Mount Housing
 DTA-E200= Outdoor Enclosure
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING OPTIONS:
E200 (Outdoor NEMA 3R Raintight Enclosure) DT20 Day Timer
M
LOADPOWER
TIMER INTERNAL WIRING
COM NO NC
TIME
SWITCH
FIELD WIRING
1 2 3 4 5
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
10
.0
0
(2
54
)
6.5  (165) 3.75  (95)